**All dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.** REV: 20230228-06
LSMT-X SERIES
High Lumen Output Scimitar LED Area Light
SERIES HOUSING HEIGHT LENGTH & WIDTH EPA (FT2)
LSMT 7.09” 24.55” x 16.02” 1.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face options for the appropriate luminaire configuration for your application and enter on the line above each fixture attribute.
Accessories may be factory installed, depending on the particular accessory chosen, but still be ordered as a separate line item.
NOTES
1 = Multi-Volt is an auto ranging power supply from 100V to 300V input.
2 = Custom RAL color matching is available. Contact your sales representative for additional info.
3 = QMSCM Quick Mount only available for fixtures with up to 4 Modules.
4 = Order one per LED Module. Field installed.
5 = Photocell Receptacle must be installed at the factory. No field installation.
6 = TLWSFSP-L3 or L7 Lens must be ordered along with this sensor.
7 = Photo control shield available upon request. Len’s must be ordered with IMS option.
8 = EPA’s shown include both the fixture and the mounting apparatus. (See last page)
9 = Available for 4 module only. Field installed.
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
INNOVATION IN ILLUMINATION
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATION ─ The high lumen output luminaire is designed to be a replacement for HID fixtures
up to 1000W. It is optimal for lighting applications where long life, low maintenance, and consistent color